SAIL RITES BENGAL WAGON INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED (SRBWIPL)

(A Joint Venture Company of SAIL and RITES)
CIN : U352000DL2010PTC211955
Regd Office: Scope Minar, Laxmi Nagar, New Delhi— 110092
Admin Office & Works: Kulti, Dist: Paschim Bardhaman, W.B, PIN: 713343
Email address : purchase.srbwipl@gmail.com

No. SRBWIPL/BOXNHL/NDM/Corrigendum/243/23-24/01
Date 22.07.2023

Sub:

Corrigendum-1

Corrigendum to the tender for procurement of NDM Components.

Ref:i) Tender No. SRBWIPL/NDM/BOXNHL/243/23-24/01, Dated 06.07.2023

With reference to the tender mentioned above the Schedule of Requirement (Annexure —I) and the Details of Price (Annexure-Il) is

revised as per the following.

Schedule of Requirement (Annexure-I)

sl Item : Qty/ .
MTL i
No Drawing No Alt No No Description Wagon & Specification
i . fl W, =y ¥
i WD-22093-521 | sit of Latest Standard Plate (English) cast Iron Gr. FG 150 5 /ML-7, Alt-3 or
Spec: IC 210 latest
) WD-22093-5-21 | NIL or Latest Standard Plate (Hindi) cast Iron Gr. FG 150, 1 W/ML-14, Alt-7 or
Spec: IC 210 latest
Door Component
Carbon Spring Steel
W/DW 305D, i Grade - | / Silicon
3 WD-23027-5-01 Latest Door Check Spring (395 mm) 4 Manganese Spring
Steel Gr. 3
4 WD-09034-5-07 | 13 or Latest 1&2 | Locking Bolt Assembly with Bkt & Stud Washer 8 IS: 2052-2005
WD-93067-5-01, Alt.
5 WD-09034-5-07 | 13 or Latest 3 Door Hinge Straight (Long) 8 Latest (15:2062 Fe 410
Cu WA)
W/ML-6 Alt-Latest
6 WD-09034-5-07 | 13 or Latest 4 Door Hand Hold 8 (IRSM:44 or AlSI
55410)
7 WD-09034-5-07 | 13 or Latest 6 Door Hing Foot 12 IRS M:44
Pin (20 Dia X 101 long) with washer (ID 21.5 & .
8 WD-09034-5-07 13 or Latest 7 OD 29, Thick 4 mm) 12 IRS M:44
WD-04063-5-01, Alt-
9 WD-09034-5-07 | 13 or Latest 8 Flap Door Chainless Cotter Rivet (mild Steel) 16 latest (IS: 1875, CL-IV
IRS: M44)
WD-93067-5-02, Alt.
10 | WD-09034-5-07 | 13 or Latest 12 Door Hinge Straight (Short) 4 Latest (15:2062 Fe 410
Cu WA)
11 WD-23027-5-01 Latest Flap Door Chainless Cotter 4
Components U/F & Superstructure
12 WD-22093-5-05 | Nil or Latest 6 Prasad Label Holder 2 W/ML-11, IRS: M-44,
13 | WD-23027-5-01 Latest Packing Pieces (1_7'5x45x32) wuthoult drilled 4 IRS: M-44,
holes for cotter rivets and chamfering
14 | WD-22093-5-05 | Nil or Latest Cover Strip (Side Wall) 16 IRS: M-44,
15 | WD-22093-5-05 | Nil or Latest Cover Strip at Doorway (Side Wall) 8 IRS: M-44,
16 | WD-09034-5-06 | 9 or Latest 2 Tarpaulin Cleat 20 W ML'zﬁs‘ L
. ) ASTM-A312 Schedule
17 | WD-09034-5-06 | 9or Latest b Ladder Pipe 20 dia (Heavy) 12 405 Gr. TP 304 (ERW)
18 WD-09034-5-06 9 or Latest 13 Body End Hand Hold (16 dia Rod) 2 IRS: M-44,
19 WD-09034-5-06 9 or Latest 12 Cover Strip (End Wall) 16 IRS: M-44,
20 | WD-08008-5-14 | 10 or latest 5 Towing Hook 4 Wi ML'zzi;" URS M-
21 | WD-08008-5-14 | 10 or Latest 11 Safety Plate with Anchor Plate 2 v CZSOS E5Y
22 | WD-08008-5-14 | 10 or Latest 12 Yoke support plate 2 1S: 2062 2006 E250
23 | WD-22093-5-15 | NIL or Latest Taper Wa.sh-er for Bolster Side Bearer Pad (50 8 IRS M-44
\ $Q) Machining Item

A«;)\‘\\“")




sl

Item

aty/

: 3 i
No Drawing No Alt No No Description Wagon MTL & Specification
. IS: 1367 Part 3 79 Pr.
24 | WD-09034-5-08 6 or Latest 13 M -20 CSK Head Screw with Nut 8 Class 4 & IS: 1365
Brake Gear Components
25 WD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 1 Hand Wheel 1 WD-96031-5-01
26 | WD-09057-5-01 | 2or Latest , | Hand WheelSpindle Assembly with M-27NUt |y oy | 15; 2062-2006 E 250 A
& Washer
27 | wD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 3 Sleeve 1 W/BG-6310
28 | wD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 4 Hand Brake Screw Nut 1 151875Cl. 2
29 | WD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 5 Hand Brake Screw 1 IS: 2062-2006 E 250 A
30 | wWD-09057-5-01 | 2 or Latest 6 Hand Brake Connecting Link 2 1S1875Cl. 2
31 | wD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 7 Equalizing Lever 2 IS: 2062-2006 E 250 A
32 | wD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 8 Equalising Lever Support Bkt. 1 1S: 2062-2006 E 250 A
33 | wWD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 9 Hand Brake Connecting Rod 2 IS1875Cl. 2
34 WD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 10 Equalising Lever 2 IS: 2062-2006 E 250 A
35 | wD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 11 Equalising Lever Support Bkt. 1 IS: 2062-2006 E 250 A
36 WD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 12 Hand Brake Pull Rod 1 IS: 2062-2006 E 250 A
37 | WD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 13 Hanger BKt 1 IRS M-44
38 WD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 15 Roller 1 W/BG-6200
39 WD-09057-5-01 2 or Latest 16 Pin for Roller 1 W/BG-6236
40 | WD-08008-5-19 6 or Latest 1 Horizontal Lever 2 ths 2062'2306 ki
: IS: 2062-2006 E 250 A
41 | wD-08008-5-19 6 or Latest 2 Main Pull Rod (Short) 1 OR IS: 1875 CL-2
IS: 2062-2006 E 250 A
4 i) I~ "
2 | wD-08008-5-19 6 or Latest 3 Main Pull Rod (Long) 1 OR IS: 1875 CL-2
) 1S: 2062-2006 E 250 A
43 | WD-08008-5-19 6 or Latest 4 Empty Tie Rod 1 ORIS: 1875 CL-2
44 | WD-08008-5-13 6 or Latest S Pin for Horizontal Lever 1 IS: 2062-2006 E 250 A
. 1S: 2062-2006 E 250 A
45 | WD-08008-5-19 6 or Latest 6 Loaded Tie Rod 1 OR IS: 1875 CL-2
46 | WD-08008-5-19 6 or Latest T Horizontal Lever Support Large 1 IRS M-44
47 | WD-08008-5-19 | 6 or Latest 8 Horizontal Lever Support Small 1 IRS M-44
48 | WD-08008-5-19 6 or Latest Brake gear Shaft (Long) 1 IS: 2062-2006 E 250 A
49 | WD-08008-5-19 6 or Latest 10 Connecting Rod for Brake Gear 1 IRS M-44
Auxiliary Reservoir Suspension Strap with M 16 1S: 2062-2005 E 250
-0. -S-
50 WD-08008-5-20 2 or Latest 1 X 150 Ing Stud & Washer 3 Cu
s1 | wD-08008-5-20 | 2or Latest 2 APD for Cut off Angle with Hex Nut & Spring 4 IS: 2062-2005 E 250
Washer Com Cu
52 | WD-09034-5-13 | 3or Latest 1 | Coupler Rod 2 IS: 2062'(2:306 BalD
53 | WD-09034-5-13 3 or Latest 2 Bearing Piece 2 W/BD-6284
54 | WD-09034-5-13 | 3or Latest 3 | Pin25 dia X 60 Long 2 IS: 2052'@306 E410
55 | WD-09034-5-13 3 or Latest 4 Bevel Washer (50 dia X 12 Thick) 4 W/BD-6285
56 | WD-09034-5-13 | 3 or Latest 5 Safety Strap for Bearing Piece T2 W/BD-6318
57 | wD-08008-5-12 | 6or Latest 23 | Packing 120 X 40 X 40 2 RDSO i%?c_.o\;vo-zo-
58 | WD-08008-5-12 | Gorlatest | 24 | Packing120X40X15 3 | RSO i;;e;_.o\;vb-zo-
59 | WD-08008-5-12 | 6or Latest 25 | Packing 120 X 40X 5 2 RRISE Speic. W2tk
ABR-07
60 | WD-08008-5-12 | Gorlatest | 26 | Packing140X40XS.5 g | i%:c_h\gm-zo—
61 | WD-08008-5-12 | Gorlatest | 27 | Packing 100X 40 X 40 3 AESO i‘;ic_'o‘;‘m'm'
62 WD-08008-5-12 6 or Latest 36 Packing 140 X 40 X 48.5 2 RBI0 i;:;b\gm-zo-
63 | WD-08008-5-12 | Gorlatest | 46 | Packing120X40X18 2 RDSO i“é‘;c‘b\';m'zo'

oV

A



:L Drawing No Alt No u::" Description “?::é n MTL & Specification
Clamp for Piece (Compreg)

64 | WD-08008-5-12 | Gorlatest | 20 | Clamp for Pipe 32 NB 9 WD'°4°58:'°1 Item-

65 | WD-08008-5-12 | Gorlatest | 21 | Clamp for Pipe 32 NB g | RO 8;5'01 I

66 | WD-08008-5-12 | 6orlatest | 22 | Clamp for Pipe 20 NB 3 WD'°4°58£5"°1 bR

67 | WD-08008-5-12 | 6 or Latest 28 Bolt M10x 120 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 4 15:1364 & 15:3063

68 | WD-08008-5-12 6 or Latest 29 Bolt M10x 95 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 18 15:1364 & 15:3063

69 | WD-08008-5-12 6 or Latest 30 Bolt M10x 100 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 6 15:1364 & 15:3063

70 WD-08008-5-12 6 or Latest 31 Bolt M16x 70 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 10 1S:1364 & 15:3063

71 | WD-08008-5-12 6 or Latest 32 Bolt M12x 55 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 8 15:1364 & 15:3063

72 | WD-08008-5-12 6 or Latest 47 Bolt M10x 130 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 4 15:1364 & 15:3063

73 | WD-08008-5-12 6 or Latest 13 Bolt M10x 55 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 8 15:1364 & 15:3063

74 Bolt M8 X 30 Long with Nut & Spring Washer 4 IS: 1364 & IS: 3063

75 WD-08008-5-10 4 or Latest 5 Connecting Rod for Brake Gear 1 W/BG-6321

76 | WD-08008-5-10 | 4orlatest | 6 ft'?;f';‘:;f:?::z)'“d changeover {Large with 1 IRS M-44

77 | WD-08008-5-10 4 or Latest 8 Brake gear Shaft (Short) 1 W/BG-6190

78 | WD-08008-5-10 | 4 or Latest 16 Brake pull rode safety pull rod 2 W/BG-897, IRS M-44

79 | WD-08008-5-10 4 or Latest 17 Check Coller for long shaft 1 W/BG-6191

80 | WD-08008-5-10 | 4orlatest | 18 g:;;;:;f;’;:::""ad ehvange.over (Srmall witn 1 IRS M-44

81 | WD-08008-5-10 | 4 or Latest 23 Coupling nut assly. for empty tie rod i W/BG-6181

82 | WD-08008-5-10 4 or Latest 24 Anti-Pilferage Washer 1 IRS M-44

83 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2or Latest Pin L/PN -611 for Location -1 2

84 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Pin L/PN -613/M for Location -2 1

85 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Pin L/PN -617/M for Location -3 1

86 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2or Latest Pin for Location -4 1 WD'°9°572';;'°2 (Alt. -

87 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Pin L/PN-631/M for Location 5 1

88 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Pin L/PN-637/M for Location 6 3

89 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2or Latest Pin for Location 7 1 WD'OSOBGS"S“H Item-

90 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Pin W/PN-90 for Location 8 -2

91 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2or Latest Pin W/PN-90 for Location 9 3 WD-0905 72')5'02 (Alt.-

92 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2 or Latest Pin for Location 10 3 | WD-0905 72')5"02 (Alt.-

93 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2or Latest Pin for Location 11 1 WE:0903 72')5'02 Ak

94 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2 or Latest Washer M-48 2

95 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2or Latest Washer M-39 4

96 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Washer M-31 2

97 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2 or Latest Washer M-10 3

98 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2 or Latest Washer M-27 \ 2

2o

/




;L Drawing No Alt No It;:' Description wQ:;én MTL & Specification
99 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2or Latest Washer M-24 6

100 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2 or Latest Split Pin 10x71 2

101 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Split Pin 8x68 3

102 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Split Pin 6.3x50 2

103 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Split Pin 8x63 1

104 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Split Pin 2.5x16 3

105 | WD-09057-5-02 | 2 or Latest Bulb Cotter g [
106 | WD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Split Cotter 3

107 | wWD-09057-5-02 2 or Latest Rivets (Dia 16X60) 8 15:1148 &15:2155
Note:

» Bidders should quote for all items in the price bid. Offers received for partial items will not be accepted.

» Latest alteration in drawings will be applicable.

» Latest amendment in specifications will be applicable.

» The past supply performance of the vendor will be taken into consideration while the finalization of tender. S\n




Price Bid Format (Annexure-1V)

Total
| Alt : Qty/ Basic Price
No Drawing No No Item No Description Wagon (Rs) AT::;nt
NIL or Standard Plate (English) cast Iron Gr. FG
i ¥ 1
1 WO-22sa6ed Latest 150, Spec: IC 210
NIL or Standard Plate (Hindi) cast Iron Gr. FG 150,
i W 1
2 WD:22035-5e51 Latest Spec: IC 210
Door Component
W/DW 305D ,
! 4
3 WD-23027-5-01, Latest Door Check Spring (395mm)
13 or Locking Bolt Assembly with Bkt & Stud
4 WD-09034-5-07 Latest 1&2 Washar 8
s | wp-0s03a-s07 | 3 3 Door Hinge Straight (Long) 8
Latest
6 | wp-09034-5.07 | 139" 4 Door Hand Hold 8
Latest
7 | wo-0s03as-07 | 13 6 Door Hing Foot 12
Latest
13 or Pin (20 Dia X 101 long) with washer (ID
8 | WD-03034-5-07 | | rest ’ 21.5 & OD 29, Thick 4 mm) 5
9 \WD-09034-5-07 13 or 8 Flap Door Chainless Cotter Rivet (mild 16
Latest Steel)
10 | wp-09034-5-07 | 3°r 12 Door Hinge Straight (Short) 4
Latest
13 or :
11 | WD-23027-5-01 9 Flap Door Chainless Cotter 4
Latest
Components U/F & Superstructure
12 | wp-22003s-05 | NIor 6 Prasad Label Holder 2
Latest
13 | wp-23027-501 | Latest Packing Pieces (175x45x32) Withot{t drilled 4
holes for cotter rivets and chamfering
14 | wp-22003-505 | MO 7 Cover Strip (Side Wall) 16
Latest
15 | WD-22093-5-05 L“:t';'t 8 Cover Strip at Doorway (Side Wall) 8
Sor )
16 WD-09034-5-06 2 Tarpaulin Cleat 20
Latest
17 | wp-09034-5-06 | 2O 7 Ladder Pipe 20 dia (Heavy) 12
Latest
18 | WD-09034-5-06 L:t‘:;t 13 Body End Hand Hold (16 dia Rod) 2
19 | wp-09034-5-06 | 2O 12 Cover Strip (End Wall) 16
Latest
20 | wo-0s008-s-14 | 20°F 5 Towing Hook 4
latest
10 or :
21 | wD-08008-5-14 11 Safety Plate with Anchor Plate 2
Latest
22 | wp-08008-s-14 | 0°F 12 Yoke support plate 2
Latest RROFp
NIL or Taper Washer for Bolster Side Bearer Pad
23 | WDAZ09AS15 |y (50 5Q) Machining Item .
24 | WD-09034-5-08 Lgt‘:;t 13 M -20 CSK Head Screw with Nut 8
Brake Gear Components
20r
25 | WD-09057-5-01 1 Hand Wheel 1
Latest
2or Hand Wheel Spindle Assembly with M-27
26 | WD-09057-5-01 | |0y 2 Nut & Washer 1et
27 | wp-09057-s-01 | 2°" 3 Sleeve 1
Latest o
28 | wp-09057-s-01 | 2O 4 Hand Brake Screw Nut 1 \
Latest

P



Total
]
3 Drawing No Alt No | Item No Description Qty/ S Rrice Amount
No Wagon (Rs)
(Rs)
2o0r
29 | WD-09057-5-01 5 Hand Brake Screw 1
Latest
30 | wp-090s7-s-01 | 2°" 6 Hand Brake Connecting Link 2
Latest
31 | wp-0%057-501 | 2 7 Equalizing Lever 2
Latest q g
2or )
i K ; 1
32 | WD-09057-5-01 Lok 8 Equalising Lever Support Bkt
33 | wp-09057-501 | 2O 9 Hand Brake Connecting Rod 2
Latest
34 | wp-08057-501 | 2 10 Equalising Lever 2
Latest HERas
35 | WD-09057-5-01 L:-tzgt 11 Equalising Lever Support Bkt. 1
36 | wp-09057-5-01 | 2O 12 Hand Brake Pull Rod 1
Latest
2or
37 | WD-09057-5-01 13 Hanger BKt 1
Latest
20r
38 | WD-09057-5-01 15 Roller 1
Latest
2o0r ;
39 | WD-09057-5-01 16 Pin for Roller 1
Latest
6 or y
40 WD-08008-5-19 1 Horizontal Lever 2
Latest
41 | wp-08008s-19 | %O 2 Main Pull Rod (Short) 1
Latest
42 | wo-osoos-s-19 | ©°' 3 Main Pull Rod (Long) 1
Latest g
43 | wp-0s008-s-19 | &8O 4 Empty Tie Rod 1
Latest P
6or . .
44 | WD-08008-5-19 5 Pin for Horizontal Lever 1
Latest
6or .
45 | WD-08008-5-19 6 Loaded Tie Rod 1
Latest
6or
i ’ s )
6 | WD-08008-5-19 Latast 7 Horizontal Lever Support Large 1
47 | WD-08008-5-19 =ar 8 Horizontal Lever Support Small 1
Latest
6or
48 | WD-08008-5-19 Eataie 9 Brake gear Shaft (Long) 1
49 | WD-08008-5-19 Gor 10 Connecting Rod for Brake Gear 1
Latest
2or Auxiliary Reservoir Suspension Strap with M
50 | WR-080U6-5:30 Latest 1 16 X 150 Ing Stud & Washer 3
51 | WD-08008-5-20 2or 2 APD for Cut off Angle with Hex Nut & Spring 4
Latest Washer Com
s2 | wp-09034-5-13 | 2O 1 | CouplerRod 2
Latest
3or ! .
53 | WD-09034-5-13 2 Bearing Piece -2 -
Latest
sa | wp-09034-513 | O 3 Pin 25 dia X 60 Long 2
Latest
55 | wp-09034-513 | 3" 4 Bevel Washer (50 dia X 12 Thick) 4
Latest
3or : .
56 WD-09034-5-13 Latest 5 Safety Strap for Bearing Piece - 2
57 | wp-08o0s-s-12 | O 23 Packing 120 X 40 X 40 2
Latest
58 | wp-08008-s-12 | ©° 24 Packing 120 X 40 X 15 3
Latest
59 | wp-080085-12 | 8O 25 Packing 120 X 40X 5 1
Latest
60 | wp-08008-s-12 | ©°" 26 Packing 140 X 40 X 5.5 2
Latest

o




Total

Sl : - Qty/ Basic Price
N Drawing No Alt No | Item No Description Wagon (Rs) AT:sl;nt
6or 2
61 | WD-08008-5-12 27 Packing 100 X 40 X 40 3
Latest
6or .
62 | WD-08008-5-12 36 Packing 140 X 40 X 48.5 2
Latest
63 | wp-0s00s-s-12 | °°F 46 Packing 120 X 40 X 18 2
Latest
Clamp for Piece (Compreg)
6or .
64 | WD-08008-5-12 20 Clamp for Pipe 32 NB 9
Latest
65 | wp-0s00s-s-12 | °°F 21 Clamp for Pipe 32 NB 4
Latest
6or .
66 | WD-08008-5-12 22 Clamp for Pipe 20 NB 3
Latest
67 | WD-08008-5-12 Lgtz;t 28 Bolt M10x 120 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 4
68 | WD-08008-5-12 Lgt‘;; : 29 Bolt M10x 95 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 18
69 | WD-08008-5-12 L:t‘;'st 30 | Bolt M10x 100 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 6
70 | WD-08008-5-12 L:t‘;;t 31 Bolt M16x 70 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 10
71 | WD-08008-5-12 L:tc;;t 32 Bolt M12x 55 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 8
72 | wD-08008-5-12 L:tZ:t 47 Bolt M10x 130 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 4
73 | wD-08008-5-12 Lgt‘;;t 13 Bolt M10x 55 Ig with Nut & Spring Washer 8
74 Bolt M8 X 30 Long with Nut & Spring Washer 4
4 or "
75 | WD-08008-5-10 5 Connecting Rod for Brake Gear 1
Latest
76 | WD-08008-5-10 4 or 6 Blft. for empty load changeover (Large with 1
Latest stiffener plate)
77 | wp-08008s-10 | 49" 8 Brake gear Shaft (Short) 1
Latest
78 | wp-08008-s-10 | 4°" 16 | Brake pull rode safety pull rod 2
Latest
79 | wo-08008-s-10 | *° 17 | Check Coller for long shaft 1
Latest
80 | WD-08008-5-10 4or 18 Blft. for empty load change over (Small with 1
Latest stiffener plate)
81 WD-08008-5-10 L:tzgt 23 Coupling nut assly. for empty tie rod 1
82 | wp-08008-510 | 4°" 24 | Anti-Pilferage Washer 1
Latest ‘
83 | wp-09057-502 | 2°" Pin L/PN -611 for Location -1 2
Latest
84 | wp-09057-s-02 | °°F Pin L/PN -613/M for Location -2 1
Latest
85 | wp-090s7-502 | 2 Pin L/PN -617/M for Location -3 1
Latest ,
2o0r " .
86 WD-09057-5-02 Pin for Location -4 1
Latest
87 WD-09057-5-02 &t Pin L/PN-631/M for Location 5 1
Latest
88 WD-09057-5-02 Lit:;t Pin L/PN-637/M for Location 6 3
89 | WD-09057-502 | 2°" Pin for Location 7 )
Latest N
2or . + ‘
90 WD-09057-5-02 Pin W/PN-90 for Location 8 2 N
Latest




Qty/ . Total
P
= Drawing No Alt No | Item No | Description Wago Basic Price Amount
No (Rs)
n (Rs)
o1 | wp-0s0s7s-02 | 2O Pin W/PN-90 for Location 9 3
Latest
2or A ;
92 WD-09057-5-02 Pin for Location 10 3
Latest
2o0r " A
93 WD-09057-5-02 Pin for Location 11 1
Latest
2or
94 WD-09057-5-02 Washer M-48 2
Latest
2or
95 WD-09057-5-02 Washer M-39 4
Latest
2or
96 WD-09057-5-02 Washer M-31 2
Latest
2or
97 WD-09057-5-02 Washer M-10 3
Latest
2or
98 WD-09057-5-02 Washer M-27 2
Latest
2or
99 WD-09057-5-02 Washer M-24 6
Latest
2or .
100 | WD-09057-5-02 Split Pin 10x71 2
Latest
101 | wp-0s0s7-s-02 | 2O Split Pin 8x68 3
Latest P
2or e
102 | WD-09057-5-02 Split Pin 6.3x50 2
Latest
2or —
103 | WD-09057-5-02 Split Pin 8x63 1
Latest
104 | wp-09057-s-02 | 2°" Split Pin 2.5x16 3
Latest
2or
105 | WD-09057-5-02 Bulb Cotter 8
Latest
2o0r ;
106 | WD-09057-5-02 Split Cotter 3
Latest
2or . s
107 | WD-09057-5-02 Rivets (Dia 16X60) 8
Latest
A Grand Total (Rs)
Note:
1. Interse position will be determined on the basis of total landed cost at SRBWIPL Factory, Kulti.
2. The price will be firm during the pendency of the contract, the bidder should submit an undertaking as per format annexed with
the price bid.
3. Taxes as applicable will be reimbursed in addition to the unit basic price as finalized in the tender.
4. Past performance of supply to SRBWIPL will be considered during the evaluation of bids.
5. Latest alteration in drawing and amendment in specifications will be applicable.

DGM/Purchase




